
Phone: +1-614-846-7500 
Email: SCI.sales@AMETEK.com Rev 08/2023 

AMETEK Solidstate Controls Transmission & Distribu�on Sales Reps 
 
 
Oklahoma & Texas - United States  
EV Smith Sales  
Tom Steele - tom.steele@evsmithsales.com  
 
Minnesota, North Dakota, South Dakota, Nebraska, Iowa, Wisconsin & Eastern Montana – United States 
Arjay Automa�on, Inc.  
James Hensley - jhensley@duncanco.com  
 
Kentucky, Ohio & Indiana – United States  
Shewmaker Electronics, Inc. 
Phil Shewmaker - shew@shewmakerpowerproducts.com  
 
Florida, Georgia, Arkansas, Louisiana, Alabama, Mississippi & Tennessee – United States  
GHMR 
Tim Wichers - tom.wichers@ghmr.com  
 
North Carolina, South Carolina & Virginia – United States  
Harvey Plexico Inc 
Ben Plexico - plexicoben@bellsouth.net  
 
Northern California – United States  
Wrathall & Krusi 
Egan Cieply - ecieply@wrathallandkrusi.com  
 
Colorado & Wyoming – United States 
Energy Reps (GHMR Partner) 
Bob Gonzalez - bob.gonzalez@ghmr.com  
 
Maine, Massachusets, Connec�cut, New Hampshire, Vermont & Rhode Island – United States  
Power Resources, Inc. 
Ian Toracinta - iant@powerresources.net  
 
Hawaii – United States  
Krea�ve 
Darrin Matsumiya - drnmats@gmail.com  
 
Michigan – United States  
HEK Inc. 
Kenny Stevens - kstevens@hekinc.com 
Joe Childs - jchilds@hekinc.com 
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